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Thank you for your support with 
completing this survey. You are 
helping to make future services 
more inclusive. 

All responses will be anonymous. 
This means your name will not be 
shown.

You do not need to answer any 
questions you aren’t comfortable 
with.

Some of the questions you will 
be asked are about sensitive 
information.

This is classed as “Special 
Category” data under data 
protection laws. We will protect your 
information in line with the law and 
use it carefully.
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If you would like to know more about 
why we are asking these questions, 
you can look at our information 
sheet at the following link www.
bradford.gov.uk/media/k4mmb0mb/
equalities-survey-additional-info.pdf

Some of these questions ask for 
information that some people may 
find upsetting, for example on 
pregnancy and being in care.

You can select ‘prefer not to say’ 
or just leave questions blank if you 
want to.

Prefer 
not to 
say

http://www.bradford.gov.uk/media/k4mmb0mb/equalities-survey-additional-info.pdf
http://www.bradford.gov.uk/media/k4mmb0mb/equalities-survey-additional-info.pdf
http://www.bradford.gov.uk/media/k4mmb0mb/equalities-survey-additional-info.pdf
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Please enter your unique service ID

------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------

What is your age? (Please put this in 
numbers and not words)

For example 23.

------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------

What is your ethnicity?

------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------
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What gender do you identify as?

	̇ Female
	̇ Male
	̇ Other

------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------

Is your gender the same as when 
you were born?

	̇ Yes
	̇ No
	̇ Prefer not to say
	̇ Not known

Do you have any disabilities?

------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------



5

What is your religion?

	̇ No religion
	̇ Buddhism
	̇ Christianity 
	̇ Hinduism
	̇ Islam
	̇ Judaism
	̇ Sikhism
	̇ Any other religion or belief 
	̇ Prefer not to say

Are you currently pregnant or have 
you been pregnant in the last 12 
months?

	̇ Yes
	̇ No
	̇ Prefer not to say
	̇ Not applicable

What is your sexual orientation?

	̇ Heterosexual or Straight
	̇ Gay or Lesbian
	̇ Bisexual
	̇ Other sexual orientation 
	̇ Prefer not to say
	̇ Not known



6

Were you in care as a child?

	̇ Yes
	̇ No
	̇ Prefer not to say
	̇ Not known

Are you a carer?

	̇ Yes
	̇ No
	̇ Prefer not to say

Where do you live? 
Please tell us your postcode (e.g. 
BD1 1HX)

------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------




